Morning

8:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 Noon

2:10 PM

3:45 PM

Evening

Wednesday

Pre-Conference Programs
MTCC: 255 Front Street West
ICH: 225 Front Street West
OISE: 252 Bloor Street West
TPL: 789 Yonge Street

9:30 AM — 4:00 PM

The “g9o05 West” Public
Library Bus Tour*

12:30 PM —5:00 PM
Toronto Public Library Tour
of Branches 2011 (Bus
Tour)*

* The bus tours leave from
the MTCC—assemble in the
Registration Lobby at the
appointed time.

6:30 PM

Art of Networking

8:00 PM

OPENING PLENARY
Meet the Next Generation

9:30 PM
WELCOME PARTY
with the generous support of

Az
WHITEHOTS"

CANADIAN LIBRARY SERVICES

Prosdly Canadisn

o
CARR MCLEAN

7:45 AM

OHLA Breakfast

Forest of Reading® Breakfast
(By invitation)

300 series sessions
OPLA Spotlight:

Joan Frye Williams and
George Needham

OLA Forest of Reading®
Spotlight

10:00 AM - 5:30 PM
EXPO 2011

400 series sessions
OCULA Spotlight:
Sheldon Levy

12:45 PM — 1:30 PM
One Book One Conference

ALL-CONFERENCE
PLENARY

Michael Wesch

3:30 PM —5:30 PM

Edu Reference Reception
600 series sessions
ABO-Franco Spotlight:
Mireille Messier

5:15 PM

Annual General Meetings
ABO-Franco, OCULA, OSLA
Awards Receptions
ABO-Franco, OCULA, OHLA,
OSLA

5:30 PM

FIMS Alumni Reception
Public Library Reception
6:00 PM

iSchool Alumni Reception
OHLA AGM and Dinner
7:00 PM

Public Library Awards DInner
(ticket required)

9:00 PM

Vendor reception

7:30 AM
TALCO Breakfast and
Annual General Meeting

ALL-CONFERENCE ALL-CONFERENCE
PLENARY PLENARY
Anna Porter Diana Swain

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
EXPO 201

1000 series sessions
OSLA Spotlight:

David Loertscher, Mark

Carbone, Carol Koechlin,
Anita Brooks-Kirkland

1700 series sessions

OLITA Spotlight:

Top Tech Trends with
Dorothea Salo, Roger Nevin,
Aaron Schmidt and Nicole
Engard

ALL-CONFERENCE
PLENARY
Atom Egoyan

1800 series sessions
OHLA Spotlight:
Dr. Sarah Maddocks

12:00 Noon — 2:00 PM 12:15 PM

CANSCAIP Book Launch CLOSING GALA

12:45 PM — 1:30 PM LUNCHEON

One Book One Conference Jian Ghomeshi
(ticket required)

1200 series sessions

Spotlight:

Evergreen Award™ Winner

Feature:

Child and Youth EXPO

1300 series sessions
OLBA Spotlight:

Tonya Surman

5:15 PM

Annual General Meetings
OLITA, OPLA, OLBA
Awards Receptions
OLITA, OLBA

6:15 PM
ALL CONFERENCE PARTY
with the generous support of

Micromedia
ProQuest

Start here.

OLA Super Conference 2011

19



